


DEPARTMENT OF BEACHES AND HARBORS
TRUST ACCOUNT

MA3 - MARINA COASTAL IMPROVEMENT FUND

Description Ref
Deposit

(Transfer) Interest Balance

1 Jul 12 No Activity 201,435.98
1 Aug 12 JVA AC IA0070812X 31 81.11 201,517.09

28 Aug 12 JVA AC IA0070812C 31 (83.42) 201,433.67
1 Sep 12 JVA AC IA0070912C 31 72.85 201,506.52
1 Oct 12 JVA AC IA0071012C 31 81.11 201,587.63
1 Nov 12 JVA AC IA0071112C 31 78.75 201,666.38
1 Dec 12 JVA AC IA0071212C 31 113.26 201,779.64
1 Jan 13 JVA AC IA0070113C 31 170.35 201,949.99
1 Feb 13 JVA AC IA0070213C 31 110.53 202,060.52
1 Mar 13 JVA AC IA0070313C 39 60.88 202,121.40
1 Apr 13 JVA AC IA0070413C 29 86.78 202,208.18

1 May 13 JVA AC IA0070513C 33 59.82 202,268.00
1 Jun 13 JVA AC IA0070613C 33 103.81 202,371.81

13th JVA AC IA0070713C 33 192.37 202,564.18
13th JVA AC IA0070813C 35 - accrual 156.81 202,720.99

2012-13 142,914.46 59,806.53 202,720.99

1 Jul 13 No Activity 202,720.99
1 Aug 13 JVA AC IA0070813C 35 - interest reversal (156.81) 202,564.18
1 Aug 13 JVA AC IA0070813X 33 114.67 202,678.85
1 Sep 13 JVA AC IA0070913C 35 62.78 202,741.63
1 Oct 13 JVA AC IA0071013C 35 36.56 202,778.19
1 Nov 13 JVA AC IA0071113C 35 43.02 202,821.21
1 Dec 13 JVA AC IA0071213C 35 101.22 202,922.43
1 Jan 14 JVA AC IA0071114C 35 132.92 203,055.35
1 Feb 14 JVA AC IA0070214C 35 61.70 203,117.05
1 Mar 14 JVA AC IA0070314C 35 43.55 203,160.60
1 Apr 14 JVA AC IA0070414C 35 66.21 203,226.81

1 May 14 JVA AC IA0070514C 35 71.32 203,298.13
1 Jun 14

13th

2013-14 142,914.46 60,383.67 203,298.13

Year end bal 0.00 142,914.46 59,806.53 202,720.99

Purpose: For the construction of local park facilities in the Marina del Rey area. (see file for specific uses)
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